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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ARG FREITAS Carlos A A 1980 R M 1.19 3127 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP FERNANDEZ GARRIDO Iago A A 2000 R M 1.52 1827 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA CHARLOT Gaetan A A 1998 R M 1.28 1679 yes

EL ASSINE Moez A A 1980 R M 1.26 81 yes

FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin A A 2004 R M 1.20 2510 yes

LEMOINE Ludovic A A 1986 R M 1.14 46 yes

LUTHI Matteo A A 2004 R M 1.73 2707 yes

PLATANIA PARISI Luca A A 2001 L M 1.13 1803 yes

TOKATLIAN Damien A A 1970 L M 1.6 49 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

GBR LAM WATSON Oliver A A 1992 R M 1.10 1727 yes

WADDELL Joshua A A 2002 R M 1.24 1689 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER HAUPT Julius A A 2000 R M 1.8 1680 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN FORGACS Peter A A 1990 R M 1.84 2717 yes

OSVATH Richard A A 1985 R M 1.2 146 yes

ZSOLNAI Sandor A A 1965 R M 1.49 1351 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

IRQ AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen A A 1991 R M 1.15 183 yes

AL-OGAILI Hayder A A 1994 R M 1.25 997 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA BETTI Matteo A A 1985 L M 1.3 62 yes

LAMBERTINI Emanuele A A 1999 R M 1.1 1306 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

JPN KANO Shintaro A A 1985 R M 1.12 1331 yes

SASAJIMA Takaaki A A 1990 R M 1.22 1673 yes

YASU Naoki A A 1977 R M 1.35 1451 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

KUW ABDULHADI Salem A A 2003 R M 1.99999 3284 yes

ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad A A 1995 R M 1.103 233 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

POL BALSAM Bartlomiej A A 1987 R M 1.82 2588 yes

CALKA Norbert A A 1987 L M 1.37 115 yes

NALEWAJEK Michal A A 1992 L M 1.5 226 yes

PENDER Dariusz A A 1974 R M 1.17 51 yes

SZLUFIK Mateusz A A 1996 L M 1.99 2381 yes

ZIOMEK Rafal A A 1991 R M 1.36 50 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

TUR AKKAYA Hakan A A 1995 L M 1.11 1442 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR DEMCHUK Andrii A A 1987 R M 1.9 56 yes

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii A A 1994 R M 1.23 2708 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

USA BRANCH Byron A A 1984 L M 1.21 1879 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

14 Nations, 34 Participants (34 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 295.0000 ITA LAMBERTINI Emanuele M yes

2. 1 002 268.0000 HUN OSVATH Richard M yes

3. 1 003 259.6000 ITA BETTI Matteo M yes

4. 1 005 224.0000 POL NALEWAJEK Michal M yes

5. 1 006 210.0000 FRA TOKATLIAN Damien M yes

6. 1 008 179.6000 GER HAUPT Julius M yes

7. 1 009 158.0000 UKR DEMCHUK Andrii M yes

8. 1 010 155.0000 GBR LAM WATSON Oliver M yes

9. 1 011 152.0000 TUR AKKAYA Hakan M yes

10. 1 012 132.6000 JPN KANO Shintaro M yes

11. 1 013 129.2000 FRA PLATANIA PARISI Luca M yes

12. 1 014 116.0000 FRA LEMOINE Ludovic M yes

13. 1 015 116.0000 IRQ AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen M yes

14. 1 017 102.0000 POL PENDER Dariusz M yes

15. 1 019 93.2000 ARG FREITAS Carlos M yes

16. 1 020 91.8000 FRA FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin M yes

17. 1 021 88.0000 USA BRANCH Byron M yes

18. 1 022 79.0000 JPN SASAJIMA Takaaki M yes

19. 1 023 76.0000 UKR ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii M yes

20. 1 024 64.0000 GBR WADDELL Joshua M yes

21. 1 025 63.0000 IRQ AL-OGAILI Hayder M yes

22. 1 026 62.2000 FRA EL ASSINE Moez M yes

23. 1 028 60.2000 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan M yes

24. 1 035 50.0000 JPN YASU Naoki M yes

25. 1 036 48.0000 POL ZIOMEK Rafal M yes

26. 1 037 48.0000 POL CALKA Norbert M yes

27. 1 049 24.0000 HUN ZSOLNAI Sandor M yes

28. 1 052 18.6000 ESP FERNANDEZ GARRIDO Iago M yes

29. 1 073 10.4000 FRA LUTHI Matteo M yes

30. 1 082 6.0000 POL BALSAM Bartlomiej M yes

31. 1 084 6.0000 HUN FORGACS Peter M yes

32. 1 099 4.0000 POL SZLUFIK Mateusz M yes

33. 1 103 4.0000 KUW ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad M yes

T34. 1 99999 0.0000 KUW ABDULHADI Salem M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS A Foil male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

TD - Arno Schneider
Referee Delegate: Jakub Leczycki

SEMI Delegates: Kai Ziegler
Classifier: Alicja Nowicka and Soyeon Park
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 34 Participants

1 First round
06.07. 13:00

10 Exempt
24 Participants
4 Poules 6 Poule size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
16.67% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
06.07. 14:40

Table of 32

30 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 06.07. 14:40

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS A Foil male Senior
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List of exempt participants First round OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 ITA LAMBERTINI Emanuele 2 1 295.0000 exempt

2 HUN OSVATH Richard 2 2 268.0000 exempt

3 ITA BETTI Matteo 2 3 259.6000 exempt

4 POL NALEWAJEK Michal 2 5 224.0000 exempt

5 FRA TOKATLIAN Damien 2 6 210.0000 exempt

6 GER HAUPT Julius 2 8 179.6000 exempt

7 UKR DEMCHUK Andrii 2 9 158.0000 exempt

8 GBR LAM WATSON Oliver 2 10 155.0000 exempt

9 TUR AKKAYA Hakan 2 11 152.0000 exempt

10 JPN KANO Shintaro 2 12 132.6000 exempt
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 3 / 4

SALARIS Rossella, ITA , BONNEVILLE Leo, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SASAJIMA Takaaki JPN 1 V 1 1 V V 3 17 14 0.600 3 3.
CALKA Norbert POL 2 1 2 2 V V 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii UKR 3 V V 4 V V 4 24 10 0.800 14 2.
PLATANIA PARISI Luca FRA 4 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
ZSOLNAI Sandor HUN 5 3 4 2 2 V 1 16 20 0.200 -4 5.
ABDULHADI Salem KUW 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0.000 -25 6.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 7 / 8

LISPI Alessandro, ITA , AWADA Karim, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

WADDELL Joshua GBR 1 V V V V 3 4 23 16 0.800 7 2.
LEMOINE Ludovic FRA 2 4 V 3 V 2 2 19 17 0.400 2 4.
FERNANDEZ GARRIDO Iago ESP 3 3 2 1 V 2 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
BRANCH Byron USA 4 3 V V V 1 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad KUW 5 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
ZIOMEK Rafal POL 6 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.

Poule 3 13:00 | Piste 9 / 10

BALOGH Reka, HUN , YU Jin Kuk, KOR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin FRA 1 V V V 1 2 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
EL ASSINE Moez FRA 2 3 V 2 1 1 1 12 23 0.200 -11 5.
BALSAM Bartlomiej POL 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
SZLUFIK Mateusz POL 4 2 V V 1 1 2 14 18 0.400 -4 4.
AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 5 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
YASU Naoki JPN 6 V V V V 1 4 21 10 0.800 11 2.

Poule 4 13:00 | Piste 11 / 12

TOGNOLLI Alessia, ITA , WONG Anna, HKG

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CHARLOT Gaetan FRA 1 V 2 V V 0 3 17 17 0.600 0 4.
LUTHI Matteo FRA 2 2 1 V V 3 2 16 18 0.400 -2 5.
PENDER Dariusz POL 3 V V 2 V 4 3 21 13 0.600 8 2.
FREITAS Carlos ARG 4 4 3 V V V 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
FORGACS Peter HUN 5 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ 6 V V V 4 V 4 24 13 0.800 11 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 IRQ AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

2 POL ZIOMEK Rafal 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 FRA PLATANIA PARISI Luca 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

4 UKR ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

5 IRQ AL-OGAILI Hayder 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

6 JPN YASU Naoki 4 5 21 10 0.800 11 Q

7 GBR WADDELL Joshua 4 5 23 16 0.800 7 Q

8 POL PENDER Dariusz 3 5 21 13 0.600 8 Q

9 ARG FREITAS Carlos 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

10 USA BRANCH Byron 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

11 FRA FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin 3 5 18 15 0.600 3 Q

12 JPN SASAJIMA Takaaki 3 5 17 14 0.600 3 Q

13 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan 3 5 17 17 0.600 0 Q

14 FRA LEMOINE Ludovic 2 5 19 17 0.400 2 Q

15 FRA LUTHI Matteo 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

16 POL CALKA Norbert 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

17 POL SZLUFIK Mateusz 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q

18 HUN ZSOLNAI Sandor 1 5 16 20 0.200 -4 Q

19 ESP FERNANDEZ GARRIDO Iago 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

20 FRA EL ASSINE Moez 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 Q

21 POL BALSAM Bartlomiej 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

22 KUW ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

22 HUN FORGACS Peter 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

24 KUW ABDULHADI Salem 0 5 0 25 0.000 -25 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ITA LAMBERTINI Emanuele  

2 HUN OSVATH Richard  

3 ITA BETTI Matteo  

4 POL NALEWAJEK Michal  

5 FRA TOKATLIAN Damien  

6 GER HAUPT Julius  

7 UKR DEMCHUK Andrii  

8 GBR LAM WATSON Oliver  

9 TUR AKKAYA Hakan  

10 JPN KANO Shintaro  

11 IRQ AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

12 POL ZIOMEK Rafal 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

13 FRA PLATANIA PARISI Luca 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

14 UKR ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 4 5 24 10 0.800 14

15 IRQ AL-OGAILI Hayder 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

16 JPN YASU Naoki 4 5 21 10 0.800 11

17 GBR WADDELL Joshua 4 5 23 16 0.800 7

18 POL PENDER Dariusz 3 5 21 13 0.600 8

19 ARG FREITAS Carlos 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

20 USA BRANCH Byron 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

21 FRA FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin 3 5 18 15 0.600 3

22 JPN SASAJIMA Takaaki 3 5 17 14 0.600 3

23 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan 3 5 17 17 0.600 0

24 FRA LEMOINE Ludovic 2 5 19 17 0.400 2

25 FRA LUTHI Matteo 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2

26 POL CALKA Norbert 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

27 POL SZLUFIK Mateusz 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4

28 HUN ZSOLNAI Sandor 1 5 16 20 0.200 -4

29 ESP FERNANDEZ GARRIDO Iago 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9

30 FRA EL ASSINE Moez 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 14:40

17 WADDELL Joshua GBR   V

16 YASU Naoki JPN   12

  R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)

  Piste 4 Sat 14:40

9 AKKAYA Hakan TUR   V

24 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA   6

  R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

  Piste 3 Sat 15:10

25 LUTHI Matteo FRA   3

8 LAM WATSON Oliver GBR   V

  R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

  Piste 5 Sat 14:40

5 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA   V

28 ZSOLNAI Sandor HUN   3

  R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

  Piste 6 Sat 14:40

21 FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin FRA   10

12 ZIOMEK Rafal POL   V

  R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

  Piste 5 Sat 15:10

13 PLATANIA PARISI Luca FRA   V

20 BRANCH Byron USA   13

  R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

  Piste 6 Sat 15:10

29 FERNANDEZ GARRIDO Iago ESP   3

4 NALEWAJEK Michal POL   V

  R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

Piste 1 Sat 15:50

LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA   V

WADDELL Joshua (17) GBR   13

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 2 Sat 15:50

AKKAYA Hakan TUR   V

LAM WATSON Oliver GBR   9

R: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)

Piste 3 Sat 15:50

TOKATLIAN Damien FRA   V

ZIOMEK Rafal POL   4

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

Piste 4 Sat 15:50

PLATANIA PARISI Luca FRA   12

NALEWAJEK Michal POL   V 14

R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

Piste 1 Sat 16:30

LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA   V

AKKAYA Hakan (9) TUR   12

R: PUPPATTI Pierre (GER) / V: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

Piste 2 Sat 16:30

TOKATLIAN Damien FRA   14

NALEWAJEK Michal POL   V

R: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN) / V: TOTH Janka (HUN)
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  Piste 7 Sat 14:40

3 BETTI Matteo ITA   V

30 EL ASSINE Moez FRA   3

  R: WONG Anna (HKG)

  Piste 8 Sat 14:40

19 FREITAS Carlos ARG   8

14 ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii UKR   V

  R: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

  Piste 9 Sat 14:40

11 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ   V

22 SASAJIMA Takaaki JPN   13

  R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

  Piste 7 Sat 15:10

27 SZLUFIK Mateusz POL   6

6 HAUPT Julius GER   V

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 10 Sat 14:40

7 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR   A

26 CALKA Norbert POL   0

  R: BOURRET Gilles (FRA)

  Piste 11 Sat 14:40

23 CHARLOT Gaetan FRA   9

10 KANO Shintaro JPN   V

  R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

  Piste 12 Sat 14:40

15 AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ   5

18 PENDER Dariusz POL   V

  R: BOURRET Gilles (FRA)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 OSVATH Richard HUN  

 

Piste 5 Sat 15:50

BETTI Matteo ITA   V

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii UKR   13

R: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

Piste 6 Sat 15:50

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ   7

HAUPT Julius GER   V

R: WONG Anna (HKG)

Piste 7 Sat 15:50

CALKA Norbert (26) POL   10

KANO Shintaro JPN   V

R: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste 8 Sat 15:50

PENDER Dariusz (18) POL   3

OSVATH Richard HUN   V

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

Piste 5 Sat 16:30

BETTI Matteo ITA   V

HAUPT Julius GER   9

R: AWADA Karim (FRA) / V: WONG Anna (HKG)

Piste 6 Sat 16:30

KANO Shintaro (10) JPN   6

OSVATH Richard HUN   V

R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA) / V: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 5 Sat 17:30

1 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA   V

4 NALEWAJEK Michal POL   4

  R: YU Jin Kuk (KOR) / V: PUPPATTI Pierre (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 17:50

3 BETTI Matteo ITA   9

2 OSVATH Richard HUN   V

  R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA) / V: WONG Anna (HKG)

Piste 1 Sat 19:00

LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA   11

OSVATH Richard HUN   V

R: WONG Anna (HKG) / V: PUPPATTI Pierre (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 HUN OSVATH Richard 1985

2 ITA LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999

3 ITA BETTI Matteo 1985

3 POL NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

Table of 8

5 FRA TOKATLIAN Damien 1970

6 GER HAUPT Julius 2000

7 TUR AKKAYA Hakan 1995

8 JPN KANO Shintaro 1985

Table of 16

9 GBR LAM WATSON Oliver 1992

10 IRQ AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 1991

11 POL ZIOMEK Rafal 1991

12 FRA PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2001

13 UKR ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 1994

14 GBR WADDELL Joshua 2002

15 POL PENDER Dariusz 1974

16 POL CALKA Norbert 1987

Table of 32

17 MED UKR DEMCHUK Andrii (Direct elimination) 1987

18 IRQ AL-OGAILI Hayder 1994

19 JPN YASU Naoki 1977

20 ARG FREITAS Carlos 1980

21 USA BRANCH Byron 1984

22 FRA FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin 2004

23 JPN SASAJIMA Takaaki 1990

24 FRA CHARLOT Gaetan 1998

25 FRA LEMOINE Ludovic 1986

26 FRA LUTHI Matteo 2004

27 POL SZLUFIK Mateusz 1996

28 HUN ZSOLNAI Sandor 1965

29 ESP FERNANDEZ GARRIDO Iago 2000

30 FRA EL ASSINE Moez 1980

First round

31 POL BALSAM Bartlomiej 1987

32 HUN FORGACS Peter 1990

32 KUW ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad 1995

34 KUW ABDULHADI Salem 2003
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

FRA B B B AWADA Karim 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B B BONNEVILLE Leo 1 1 1 1 4 0 2

B B BOURRET Gilles 2 2 0 0

GBR B B ZHANG Jessica 0 0 0

GER B B B PUPPATTI Pierre 1 0/1 0/1 1 2 1

HKG B B WONG Anna 1 1 1 0/1 0/1 1 4 2 1

HUN B B B BALOGH Reka 1 2 1 0/1 4 1 0

B B B TOTH Janka 1 1 0/1 2 1 0

ITA B B A LISPI Alessandro 1 2 1 4 0 0

B B B SALARIS Rossella 1 2 3 0 0

B B A TOGNOLLI Alessia 1 1 1 3 0 0

JPN B B AZUMA Nobuyuki 1 1 2 0 0

KOR A B YU Jin Kuk 1 1 1 0/1 1 4 1 2

USA B B B HARRIS Paul 0 0 0

14 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold HUN OSVATH Richard 1985

Silver ITA LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999

Bronze ITA BETTI Matteo 1985

Bronze POL NALEWAJEK Michal 1992


